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YEAR-II

YEAR-IV

 YEAR-III

 YEAR-I

 

Physics 

Mechanics of Solids 

Engineering Graphics 

English

PHY

MOS

EGR

ENG

70

69

77

60

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

Chemistry 

Engineering Mathematics

Art of Programming 

Elements of Electrical Engineering 

CHE

EMA

AOP

EEE

72

78

72

75

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

70

73

50

50

100

100

Object Oriented Programming 

Microprocessors & Interfacing 

 

OOP

MAI

70

76

79

67
69
72

100

100

100

100
100
100

Electron Devices 

Data Structure & Algorithm Design 

Computer Networks 

Computer Organization & Architecture
Computer Skills
Probability And Queuing Theory

 

ELD

DSA

CMN

COA
CMS
PQT

50

50

50

50
50
50

79

76

70

50

50

50

100

100

100

Operating Systems 

Theory Of Computation

Database Management Systems 

OPS

TOC

DMS

72

76
69
76

80

50

50
50
50

50

100

100
100

100

100

Statistics And Numerical Methods 

Control System Engineering 
Software Engineering 
System Software & Compiler Design 

Minor Project  

SNM

CSE
SEN
SSC

MPR

100

100

100

100

100

70

75

72

75
72

50

50

50

50
50

Management For Engineers

Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems 
Web Technology

Visual Programming
High Speed Networks 

MFE

AIE
ETC

VPR
HSN

10085 50 Project PRO

1500 3000
First

2196

COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN 

CONSOLIDATED

TNA210033

2009-2013

2111BCSE2009

SANNAPUREDDY SUNEEL KUMAR

19-03-1992

SANNAPUREDDY NAGAIAH
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