

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

## **RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD**

Name of the Candidate	SANNAPUREDDY SUNEEL KUMAR	Father's Name	SANNAPUREDDY NAGAIAH
Programme	BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY IN COMPUTER SCIENCE ENGINEERING	D.O.B	19-03-1992
Semester / Year	CONSOLIDATED	Session	2009-2013
Centre Code	TNA210033	Roll No.	2111BCSE2009

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
	ated Science and		of integrated 5	
YEAR-I	ated Science		of Integrated S	
PHY	Physics	70	50	100
MOS	Mechanics of Solids	69	50	100
EGR	Engineering Graphics	77	50	100
ENG	English	60	50	100
CHE	Chemistry	72	50	100
AOP	Art of Programming	72	50	100
EEE	Elements of Electrical Engineering	75	50	100
EMA	Engineering Mathematics	78	50	100
7 1 - 1			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
YEAR-II	ate Innology of			4 11
OOP	Object Oriented Programming	70	50	100
MAI	Microprocessors & Interfacing	73	50	100
ELD	Electron Devices	70	50	100
DSA	Data Structure & Algorithm Design	76	50	100
CMN	Computer Networks	79	50	100
COA	Computer Organization & Architecture	67	50	100
CMS PQT	Computer Skills Probability And Queuing Theory	69 72	50 50	100 100
FQI	1 Tobability And Queding Theory	12	al integrated S	
YEAR-III	retard Sels.		parated 5	
OPS	Operating Systems	79	50	100
TOC	Theory Of Computation	76	50	100
DMS	Database Management Systems	70	50	100
SNM	Statistics And Numerical Methods	72	50	100
CSE	Control System Engineering	76	50	100
SEN	Software Engineering	69	50	100
SSC	System Software & Compiler Design	76 80	50	100
MPR	Minor Project	80	50	100
YEAR-IV	Thre and technology in		Ox services	
MFE	Management For Engineers	70	50	100
AIE	Artificial Intelligence & Expert Systems	75	50	100
ETC	Web Technology	72	50	100
VPR	Visual Programming	75	50	100
HSN	High Speed Networks	72	50	100
PRO	Project	85	50	100
TOTAL		2196	1500	3000
DIVISION		2190	1500	First

Entered by

Date: <u>15.07.</u>2013

w-2

Registrar / Controller of Examination